

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.33448 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	02.12.2025	<u>DR, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, to get written instructions with regard to the proceedings passed by the District Collector on 03.05.2023, more particularly Para Nos.4 and 5 of the proceedings, list after two weeks. _____ DR, J <i>Dvs</i>	