

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.33448 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.12.2025	<u>DR, J</u> At the request of the learned Government Pleader for Revenue, to get written instructions from the 2nd respondent with regard to the orders passed by the District Collector, Annamayya District, dt.03.05.2023, list the matter after one week. <u>DR, J</u> BV	