

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.33448 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	19.01.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> No representation for the petitioner. The learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to file counter for the respondent Nos.1 to 6. The learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the 7th respondent and proof of service shall be filed within a period of three (3) weeks from today. List on 16.02.2026. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	

--	--	--	--